
Pokal Bezirk Bruchsal 2023/24

Jungen 15 Bezirkspokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Jacob, Nele, Weiherer Str. 27, 76707 Hambrücken, Mobil: 017647688640, nele-jacob@gmx.de, nele.jacob@ttbaden.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 14.01.2024 10:30 1 TTC 95 Odenheim FV Wiesental 4:0
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 
So.
 

14.01.2024
 
14.01.2024
 

09:00
 
09:00
 

1
 
2
 

TV Hambrücken II
Halle: Schulturnhalle Unt...
TTV Zeutern
Halle: Schulturnhalle Unt...

FV Wiesental
 
TTC 95 Odenheim
 

0:4
 

2:4
 

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.
Di.
Mo.

17.11.2023
17.11.2023
21.11.2023
04.12.2023

18:15
18:15
18:15 v
18:15 v

2
4
1
3

TV Hambrücken II
TTV Zeutern
TTF Ruit
TV Kirrlach

TTC Kronau
TV Hambrücken
FV Wiesental
TTC 95 Odenheim

4:3
4:0
1:4
0:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mi.

16.10.2023
18.10.2023

18:15 v
18:15 t/v (2)

2
1

FV Wiesental
SG-Neuenbürg/Unteröwish

TV 1846 Bretten
TTC 95 Odenheim

4:1
1:4

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TV Kirrlach
TTC Kronau
TTF Ruit
TTV Zeutern
TV Hambrücken
TV Hambrücken II
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